
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH

HINDI

KANNADA

MATHS

SCIENCE

SST

IT

7/02/25 TO

14/02/25

8/2/2025

14/2/25

15 & 16/2/25

26/2/25

5/3/25 TO

13/3/25

HOLIDAY - MAHASHIVRATRI

ANNUAL EXAM

SPELLBEE EXAM (ONLINE FOR SELECTED STUDENTS)

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

HANDWRITING CONTEST - SELECTED STUDENTS

9TH STD PRE BOARD EXAM

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY 2025 STD - 9 TH
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