GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2025 STD - 9 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	REVISION	REVISION
HINDI		
KANNADA		
MATHS		
SCIENCE		
SST		
IT		
IMPORTANT DATES		
7/02/25 TO	9TH STD PRE BOARD EXAM	
14/02/25		
8/2/2025	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY	
14/2/25	HANDWRITING CONTEST - SELECTED STUDENTS	
15 & 16/2/25	SPELLBEE EXAM (ONLINE FOR SELECTED STUDENTS)	
26/2/25	HOLIDAY - MAHASHIVRATRI	
5/3/25 TO 13/3/25	ANNUAL EXAM	